
NEW MEXICO DIRECTORY

Disclaimer: PPSWG has compiled the list of sites based on publicly available information for your 
convenience, but does not guarantee the accuracy of any of the information. PPSWG does not 
endorse and denies any responsibility or liability for the sites listed, or for processes they employ 
for collection, transportation, treatment or disposal of the medicines they collect.



Name Address City State Zip Phone Medications Sharps Mail Back In-Home** Kiosk
Alamo Health Clinic Highway 169 Milemarker 29 Alamo NM 87825 (575) 854-2626 Yes No No * Yes
Otero County Health Department 1207 East 8th Street Alamogordo NM 88310 (575) 437-9340 No Yes No Yes Yes
Walgreens Pharmacy 955 North White Sands Boulevard Alamogordo NM 88310 (575) 434-4116 Yes No * * No
APD University Area Command 1009 Bradbury Dr SE Albuquerque NM 87106 (505) 768-4994 Yes No * * No
Walgreens 101 Coors Boulevard Northwest Albuquerque NM 87121 (505) 831-3147 * * * Yes No
Walmart Pharmacy 10224 Coors Bypass Northwest Albuquerque NM 87114 (505) 897-6935 Yes No No Yes Yes
Walgreens 10236 Coors Bypass Northwest Albuquerque NM 87114 (505) 898-1730 * * * Yes No
Walgreens 10300 Central Avenue Southeast Albuquerque NM 87123 (505) 292-0917 * * * Yes No
Albuquerque Police Dept - Northwest Substation 10401 Cibola Loop NW Albuquerque NM 87114 (505) 768-4850 Yes No No Yes Yes
Walgreens 10800 Unser Boulevard Northwest Albuquerque NM 87114 (505) 205-1849 * * * Yes No
Presbyterian Downtown 1100 Central Avenue Southeast Albuquerque NM 87106 (505) 841-1234 Yes No No No Yes
Walgreens 11200 Montgomery Boulevard Northeast Albuquerque NM 87111 (505) 298-7477 * * * Yes No
Albuquerque Fire Department 11500 Sunset Gardens Rd SW Albuquerque NM 87121 (505) 833-7300 No Yes No No Yes
UNM Comprehensive Cancer Center 1201 Camino de Salud Albuquerque NM 87102 (505) 272-1700 Yes No No No Yes
Walgreens 1201 Unser Boulevard Southwest Albuquerque NM 87121 (505) 831-5094 * * * Yes No
UNM Family Health Clinic & Outpatient Pharmacy 1209 University Boulevard Northeast Albuquerque NM 87102 (505) 272-2309 Yes No No No Yes
Albuquerque Health Care for the Homeless 1217 1st Street Northwest Albuquerque NM 87102 (505) 766-5197 Yes Yes No Yes Yes
James Dwyer Police Station 12700 Montgomery Boulevard Northeast Albuquerque NM 87111 (505) 332-5254 * * * * No
Albuquerque Police Dept - Foothills Substation 12800 Lomas Blvd NE Albuquerque NM 87112 (505) 332-5240 Yes No No No Yes
Walgreens 13000 Indian School Road Northeast Albuquerque NM 87112 (505) 298-0413 * * * Yes No
Costco Pharmacy 1420 Renaissance Blvd Ne Albuquerque NM 87107 (505) 342-7148 Yes Yes No * No
Transgender Resource Center of New Mexico 1515 4th St NW Albuquerque NM 87108 (505) 200-9086 Yes Yes No No Yes
Casa de Salud 1608 Isleta Blvd SW Albuquerque NM 87105 (505) 907-8311 Yes Yes * * Yes
Walgreens 1900 Wyoming Boulevard Northeast Albuquerque NM 87112 (505) 217-1241 * * * Yes No
Stericycle 1920 1st St NW Albuquerque NM 87102 (331) 300-3238 Yes Yes * * No
First Choice Community Healthcare - South Valley Medical Center 2001 N Centro Familiar Boulevard Southwest Albuquerque NM 87105 (505) 873-7400 * * * * No
Walgreens 2011 12th Street Northwest Albuquerque NM 87104 (505) 247-2353 * * * Yes No
Walgreens Pharmacy at Presbyterian Hospital 201 Cedar Street Southeast Albuquerque NM 87106 (505) 243-6195 * * * Yes No
Albuquerque Police Dept 2060 Central Avenue Southwest Albuquerque NM 87104 (505) 244-6643 Yes No No No Yes
Walgreens 2105 Central Avenue Northwest Albuquerque NM 87104 (505) 242-2713 * * * Yes No
Walgreens 2200 Unser Boulevard Northwest Albuquerque NM 87120 (505) 217-9940 * * * Yes No
UNM Hospital 2211 Lomas Boulevard Northeast Albuquerque NM 87106 (505) 272-2111 Yes No No * Yes
Albuquerque Midtown Public Health Office 2400 Wellesley Dr NE Albuquerque NM 87107 (505) 841-4170 No Yes No Yes Yes
UNM Psychiatric Center 2600 Marble Avenue Albuquerque NM 87106 (505) 272-2831 Yes No No No Yes
Walgreens 2625 San Pedro Drive Northeast Albuquerque NM 87110 (505) 883-5760 * * * Yes No
Walgreens 2950 Central Avenue Southeast Albuquerque NM 87106 (505) 262-1745 * * * Yes No
UNM Southwest Mesa Center for Family and Community Health 301 Unser Boulevard Northwest Albuquerque NM 87121 (505) 925-4126 Yes No No * No
Walgreens Pharmacy 3400 Coors Boulevard Northwest Albuquerque NM 87120 (505) 836-4111 * * * * No
Walgreens Pharmacy 3401 Isleta Boulevard Southwest Albuquerque NM 87105 (505) 877-3130 Yes No * * No
Walgreens 3501 Lomas Boulevard Northeast Albuquerque NM 87106 (505) 255-8908 * * * Yes No
Walgreens 3632 Menaul Boulevard Northeast Albuquerque NM 87110 (505) 217-2551 * * * Yes No
Walgreens 4700 4th Street Northwest Albuquerque NM 87107 (505) 344-1390 * * * Yes No
Walgreens Pharmacy 5001 Montgomery Boulevard Northeast Albuquerque NM 87109 (505) 881-5210 Yes No * * No
Walgreens Pharmacy at Tower 500 Walter Street Northeast Albuquerque NM 87102 (505) 600-4005 * * * Yes No
Walgreens 5201 Central Avenue Northeast Albuquerque NM 87108 (505) 217-9907 * * * Yes No
Albuquerque Police Department 5408 2nd St NW Albuquerque NM 87107 (505) 761-8800 Yes No No No Yes
Albuquerque Fire Station 7 5715 Central Ave NW Albuquerque NM 87108 (505) 768-9317 No Yes No No Yes
Walgreens 5850 Eubank Boulevard Northeast Albuquerque NM 87111 (505) 217-2818 * * * Yes No
Walgreens 6250 Paseo Del Norte Northeast Albuquerque NM 87113 (505) 217-2392 * * * Yes No
First Nations Community HealthSource (Truman Clinic) 625 Truman Street Northeast Albuquerque NM 87110 (505) 248-2990 * * * * No
New Mexico Department of Public Safety 6301 Indian School Rd NE #310 Albuquerque NM 87110 (505) 841-8053 Yes No No No No
Albuquerque Police Department 6404 Los Volcanes Rd NW Albuquerque NM 87121 (505) 831-4705 Yes No * * Yes
Walgreens 6565 Paradise Boulevard Northwest Albuquerque NM 87114 (505) 217-0983 * * * Yes No
Highland Pharmacy 717 Encino Place Northeast Suite 1 Albuquerque NM 87102 (505) 243-3777 Yes No No No Yes



Name Address City State Zip Phone Medications Sharps Mail Back In-Home** Kiosk
Albuquerque Northwest Valley Public Health Office 7704 2nd St NW Albuquerque NM 87107 (505) 222-6500 Yes Yes No No No
Exchange 7901 Gibson Blvd SE Albuquerque NM 87116 (505) 232-8771 Yes No No No No
Aafes 7901 Gibson Boulevard Southeast Albuquerque NM 87116 (505) 232-8771 * * * * No
Walgreens 8011 Harper Dr NE Albuquerque NM 87111 (505) 858-3134 * * * Yes No
Walgreens 8011 Ventura Street Northeast Albuquerque NM 87109 (505) 217-2860 * * * Yes No
UNM Hospitals Southeast Heights Clinic Pharmacy 8200 Central Avenue Southeast Albuquerque NM 87108 (505) 272-4563 Yes No No No Yes
Albuquerque Police Department 8201 Osuna Rd NE Albuquerque NM 87109 (505) 823-4455 Yes No No No Yes
Walgreens 8400 Montgomery Boulevard Northeast Albuquerque NM 87111 (505) 559-9134 * * * Yes No
Walgreens 9500 Golf Course Road Northwest Albuquerque NM 87114 (505) 897-7733 * * * Yes No
Walmart Pharmacy 9600 Sage Road Southwest Albuquerque NM 87121 (505) 831-4023 Yes No No No Yes
Walgreens Pharmacy 9601 Gibson Boulevard Southwest Albuquerque NM 87121 (505) 359-6000 * * * Yes No
CVS Pharmacy #8915 9640 Menaul Blvd NE Albuquerque NM 87112 (505) 294-4167 Yes No * * No
CVS 9640 Menaul Boulevard Northeast Albuquerque NM 87112 (505) 294-4167 Yes * * * No
Walgreens 9700 Menaul Boulevard Northeast Albuquerque NM 87112 (505) 299-9541 Yes No No * Yes
New Mexico State Police 3300 West Main Street Artesia NM 88210 (575) 748-9718 Yes * * * No
San Juan County Sheriffâ€™s Office 211 S Oliver Dr Aztec NM 87410 (505) 334-6107 Yes No No No Yes
Bayard Police Department 801 Central Avenue Bayard NM 88023 (575) 537-3312 Yes No No Yes Yes
Walgreens 315 North Main Street Belen NM 87002 (505) 861-1762 * * * Yes No
Bloomfield Public Health 903 West Broadway Avenue Bloomfield NM 87413 (505) 634-0229 No Yes * * Yes
Walgreens Pharmacy 1401 West Pierce Street Carlsbad NM 88220 (575) 887-0572 * * * * No
Carlsbad Police Department 602 W Mermod St Carlsbad NM 88220 (575) 885-2111 Yes No No No Yes
Chaparral Public Health Office 317 McCombs Road Chaparral NM 88081 (575) 824-4585 No Yes No No Yes
Plains Regional Medical Center Retail Pharmacy 2401 West 21st Street Clovis NM 88101 (575) 769-7680 Yes No No No Yes
Roden-Smith Pharmacy 305 East Llano Estacado Boulevard Clovis NM 88101 (575) 762-3848 Yes No No No Yes
Walgreens 700 East 21st Street Clovis NM 88101 (575) 762-3851 * * * Yes No
Crownpoint Health Care Facility Junction Rd 371 Rt 9 Crownpoint NM 87313 (505) 786-6344 Yes No No No Yes
Public Health 6362 U.S. 550 Cuba NM 87013 (575) 289-3718 No Yes No No Yes
Walgreens 122 North Gold Avenue Deming NM 88030 (575) 546-2731 * * * Yes No
Deming Police Department 700 East Pine Street Deming NM 88030 (575) 546-3011 Yes No No No Yes
Walgreens 5 Walker Road Edgewood NM 87015 (505) 281-0950 * * * Yes No
Presbyterian Espanola Hospital 1010 Spruce Street Espanola NM 87532 (505) 753-7111 Yes Yes Yes No Yes
CVS Pharmacy #5994 1202 N Riverside Dr Espanola NM 87532 (505) 367-3594 Yes No * * No
Walmart Pharmacy 1610 North Riverside Drive Espanola NM 87532 (505) 747-0427 Yes No No No Yes
Walgreens 1115 North Riverside Drive Española NM 87532 (505) 753-7005 * * * Yes No
CVS 1202 North Riverside Drive Española NM 87532 (505) 367-3594 Yes No No No Yes
Eunice City Fire Department 1107 Avenue J Eunice NM 88231 (575) 394-3258 Yes No No No Yes
San Juan County Sheriff's Office Lee Acres Substation 21 County Rd 5500 Farmington NM 87401 (505) 334-6107 Yes No No No Yes
San Juan County Public Health 355 South Miller Avenue Farmington NM 87401 (505) 326-9161 * * * * No
Walgreens 4221 East Main Street Farmington NM 87402 (505) 325-1749 * * * Yes No
Walgreens 701 East 20th Street Farmington NM 87401 (505) 326-3342 Yes No No No Yes
Farmington Police Department 900 N Municipal Dr Farmington NM 87401 (505) 599-1053 Yes No No No Yes
Walgreens 1870 East Historic Highway Gallup NM 87301 (505) 722-9499 Yes No No * No
US Indian Health Services 516 Nizhoni Boulevard Gallup NM 87301 (505) 722-0302 Yes No No * No
Walgreens 1509 East Santa Fe Avenue Grants NM 87020 (505) 658-3107 * * * Yes No
Hatch Village Police Department 5 Chile Capital Ln Hatch NM 87937 (575) 267-3021 Yes No No No Yes
Walgreens 1225 North Turner Street Hobbs NM 88240 (575) 393-2767 * * * Yes No
American Medical Group 2410 North Fowler Street Hobbs NM 88240 (575) 392-2040 Yes * * * No
Hobbs Police Department 300 North Turner Street Hobbs NM 88240 (575) 397-9265 Yes No No No Yes
CVS Pharmacy 715 West Bender Boulevard Hobbs NM 88240 (575) 397-4855 Yes No * * Yes
Walgreens 801 Joe Harvey Boulevard Hobbs NM 88240 (575) 392-0053 * * * Yes No
Jal Police Department 3421 New Mexico 18 Jal NM 88252 (575) 395-2501 Yes No No No Yes
San Juan County Sheriff's Office: Kirtland Substation 6 Rd 6360 Kirtland NM 87417 (505) 334-6107 Yes No No No Yes
Las Cruces Public Health Office 1170 N Solano Dr Las Cruces NM 88001 (575) 528-5001 No Yes No No Yes
Walgreens Pharmacy 1256 El Paseo Road Las Cruces NM 88001 (575) 525-8713 Yes Yes No No Yes



Name Address City State Zip Phone Medications Sharps Mail Back In-Home** Kiosk
Walmart Supercenters 1500 South Valley Drive Las Cruces NM 88005 (575) 523-4924 Yes No * * No
Walmart Neighborhood Market 150 Sonoma Ranch Boulevard Las Cruces NM 88011 (575) 323-6098 Yes No * * No
Weckâ€™s 1745 E University Ave Las Cruces NM 88001 (575) 222-4294 Yes No No No No
Walgreens 2300 East Lohman Avenue Las Cruces NM 88001 (575) 647-2506 Yes No No * Yes
Memorial Medical Center 2450 South Telshor Boulevard Las Cruces NM 88011 (575) 522-8641 * * * * No
Albertsons 2551 E. Lohman Avenue Las Cruces NM 88011 (575) 521-9837 Yes No * * No
Walgreens 2700 West Picacho Avenue Las Cruces NM 88007 (575) 523-0833 Yes No No * Yes
Samâ	ms Club 2711 N. Telshor Boulevard Las Cruces NM 88011 (575) 521-7858 Yes No * * No
Las Cruces, NM Elks Lodge #1119 3000 Elks Dr Las Cruces NM 88005 (575) 527-2707 Yes Yes No No Yes
CVS 3011 North Main Street Las Cruces NM 88001 (575) 647-8878 Yes No No No Yes
Walgreens Pharmacy 3100 North Main Street Las Cruces NM 88001 (575) 525-0298 Yes No * * Yes
Walmart Supercenters 3331 Rinconada Boulevard Las Cruces NM 88011 (575) 680-3772 Yes No * * No
Walgreens 3375 Rinconada Boulevard Las Cruces NM 88011 (575) 382-9100 * * * Yes No
Walgreens 3990 East Lohman Avenue Las Cruces NM 88011 (575) 522-1457 * * * Yes No
Walmart Supercenters 571 Walton Boulevard Las Cruces NM 88011 (575) 525-1222 Yes No * * No
Walgreens 620 Mills Avenue Las Vegas NM 87701 (505) 425-3317 * * * Yes No
Lordsburg Housing Authority 1001 Avenue Del Sol Lordsburg NM 88045 (575) 542-8111 * * * * No
Lordsburg Hidalgo County Senior 317 East 4th Street Lordsburg NM 88045 (575) 542-9414 Yes * * * No
Lordsburg City Hall 409 West Wabash Street Lordsburg NM 88045 (575) 542-3421 Yes No * * Yes
Hidalgo County Sheriff 720 East 2nd Street Lordsburg NM 88045 (575) 542-3833 Yes Yes * * Yes
Nambe Drugs Los Alamos 111 Central Park Square Los Alamos NM 87544 (505) 661-9560 Yes No No No Yes
Los Alamos County Police Department 2500 Trinity Dr Suite A Los Alamos NM 87544 (505) 662-8222 Yes No No No Yes
Walgreens 1861 Main Street Northwest Los Lunas NM 87031 (505) 865-2933 * * * Yes No
Walgreens 2500 Main Street Northeast Los Lunas NM 87031 (505) 865-7551 Yes No No No Yes
Los Lunas Public Health Office 445 Camino Del Rey Southwest Los Lunas NM 87031 (505) 222-0940 * * * * No
Walgreens 6605 4th Street Northwest Los Ranchos de Albuquerque NM 87107 (505) 345-9059 * * * Yes No
Lovington Police Department 213 South Love Street Lovington NM 88260 (575) 396-2811 Yes No No No Yes
Mescalero Indian Hospital 318 Abalone Loop Mescalero NM 88340 (575) 464-3843 Yes No No No Yes
Deborah A. Chambers, CPNP 66 U.S. Route 66 Moriarty NM 87035 (505) 832-6782 * Yes * * No
Roosevelt General Hospital 42121 U.S. 70 Portales NM 88130 (575) 359-1800 Yes No No No Yes
CVS Pharmacy 1001 New Mexico 528 Rio Rancho NM 87124 (505) 896-2078 Yes Yes No No Yes
CVS 1001 New Mexico 528 Southeast Rio Rancho NM 87124 (505) 896-2078 Yes No No No Yes
Walgreens 1941 Southern Boulevard Southeast Rio Rancho NM 87124 (505) 891-8186 * * * Yes No
Walgreens 2101 Northern Boulevard Northeast Rio Rancho NM 87124 (505) 217-3980 * * * Yes No
UNM Sandoval Regional Medical Center 3001 Broadmoor Boulevard Northeast Rio Rancho NM 87144 (505) 994-7000 Yes Yes No * Yes
Walgreens Pharmacy 4051 Southern Boulevard Southeast Rio Rancho NM 87124 (505) 892-6690 * * * * No
Police Department 500 Quantum Rd NE Rio Rancho NM 87124 (505) 896 8201 Yes No No No Yes
Walgreens 7850 Enchanted Hills Boulevard Northeast Rio Rancho NM 87144 (505) 771-2777 * * * Yes No
Walgreens 1200 South Main Street Roswell NM 88203 (575) 624-1439 * * * Yes No
Walgreens Pharmacy 1835 North Main Street Roswell NM 88201 (575) 624-0423 Yes No * * No
New Mexico Department of Health 200 East Chisum Street Roswell NM 88203 (575) 288-9420 No Yes No Yes Yes
Primm Drug 700 North Union Avenue Roswell NM 88201 (575) 622-6571 Yes * * * No
Sierra Blanca Pharmacy 1206 Mechem Drive Ruidoso NM 88345 (575) 258-2456 Yes No No No Yes
Walgreens 138 Sudderth Drive Ruidoso NM 88345 (575) 257-1566 Yes No No * Yes
Zia IHS Clinic 155B Capitol Square Drive San Ysidro NM 87053 (505) 867-5258 Ext120 Yes No No No Yes
Walgreens 1096 South Saint Francis Drive Santa Fe NM 87505 (505) 982-9811 * * * Yes No
B.F. Young Professional Center 1300 Camino Sierra Vista Santa Fe NM 87505 (505) 467-2542 Yes * * * No
City of Santa Fe 200 Lincoln Ave Santa Fe NM 87501 (505) 955-6509 No Yes No No Yes
Santa Fe Police Department 2515 Camino Entrada Santa Fe NM 87507 (505) 428-3710 Yes Yes No No Yes
CVS 2907 Cerrillos Road Santa Fe NM 87507 (505) 471-4660 Yes No No Yes Yes
Walgreens 3298 Cerrillos Road Santa Fe NM 87507 (505) 474-3507 Yes No No No Yes
Santa Fe Railyard Park 332 Reed St Santa Fe NM 87501 (505) 982-3373 No Yes No No No
CHRISTUS St. Vincent Pharmacy 465 Saint Michaels Drive Santa Fe NM 87505 (505) 913-5000 Yes No No No Yes
Presbyterian Main Hospital 4801 Beckner Road Santa Fe NM 87507 (505) 772-1234 Yes No No No Yes



Name Address City State Zip Phone Medications Sharps Mail Back In-Home** Kiosk
Nambe Drugs Santa Fe 501 Old Santa Fe Trail Santa Fe NM 87505 (505) 455-2256 Yes No No No Yes
Walgreens 525 West Zia Road Santa Fe NM 87505 (505) 820-2196 * * * Yes No
Walgreens 5721 Airport Road Santa Fe NM 87507 (505) 216-1492 * * * Yes No
Santa Fe Public Health Office 605 Letrado St # B Santa Fe NM 87505 (505) 476-2600 No Yes No No Yes
Harkel Clinic 649 Harkle Rd Ste B Santa Fe NM 87505 (505) 490-1147 No Yes No Yes Yes
Louis MontaÃ±o Park Alto St Santa Fe NM 87501 (505) 955-2142 No Yes No No No
Northern Navajo Medical Center U.S. 491 Shiprock NM 87420 (505) 368-6001 Yes No No No Yes
Walgreens 100 Rosedale Road Silver City NM 88061 (575) 534-0053 * * * Yes No
Silver City Office of Sustainability 1106 North Pope Street Silver City NM 88061 (575) 519-8987 * * * * No
Grant County Public Health Office 2610 North Silver Street Silver City NM 88061 (575) 388-9353 No Yes No No Yes
CVS 610 Silver Heights Boulevard Silver City NM 88061 (575) 388-1614 Yes No * * Yes
Sunland Park Public Health Office 3807 McNutt Road Sunland Park NM 88063 (575) 528-5001 * * * * No
Taos-Picuris Indian Health Center 1090 Goat Springs Road Taos NM 87571 (575) 758-4224 Yes No No No No
Holy Cross Hospital 1397 Weimer Road Taos NM 87571 (800) 755-6236 Yes No No No Yes
Taos Police Department Administrative Office 400 Cam De La Placita Taos NM 87571 (575) 758-4656 Yes No No No Yes
Walgreens 811 Paseo Del Pueblo Sur Taos NM 87571 (575) 758-1704 * * * Yes No
Tatum City Police Department 411 East Broadway Street Tatum NM 88267 (575) 398-4444 Yes No * * No
Canoncito Band of Navajos Health Center, Inc. 129 Medicine Horse Drive Tohajiilee NM 87026 (505) 908-2307 Yes No No No Yes
Dr. Dan C. Trigg Memorial Hospital 301 East Miel De Luna Avenue Tucumcari NM 88401 (575) 461-7000 Yes No No No Yes

* Information not available
** In-Home Disposal Kit
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